03-31-2018
TI ME: 09: 13 AM

32630
32631
32632
32633
32634
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660

CHECK REQ STER -
FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2018

NAME- OF- PAYEE

CTWP LEASI NG

EDWARD L KEI TH

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC

UNI TED STATES POSTAL SERVI CE
VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

XEROX FI NANCI AL SERVI CES

AFLAC

AMERI TAS LI FE | NSURANCE CORP
HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC
LEGAL SHI ELD | NC

NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SOLUTI ONS
UNI TED HEALTHCARE | NSURANCE CO
HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC
TCDRS

TAC HEALTH BENEFI TS POCOL ( TAC HEBP)
DANESE MURRAY

EDWARD L KEI TH

ROBERT BEAN

SUN LI FE FI NANCI AL

FI RST STATE BANK

452ND DI STRI CT ATTORNEY' S OFFI CE
452ND JUVEN LE PROBATI ON DEPARTMENT
ANN KOTHVANN

FRONTI ER SOUTHWEST | NC

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC

GM BUY POVER BUSI NESS CARD

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

MEDI CAL Al R SERVI CES ASSN | NC
BEN E KEI TH FOODS DFW

G TY OF MENARD

COVPTON WAREHOUSE CO | NC

CONCHO VALLEY COUNCI L OF GOVTS
CONDUENT BUSI NESS SERVI CES LLC
DANFORD LAW FI RM

DI ALTONE SERVI CES LP

DOUBLE S TON NG & MECHANI C SERVI CES
ENGLI SH BUSI NESS FORMS

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
JOHNSON PEST CONTROL

L&H TRANSPORT

LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
MENARD | NDEPENDENT SCHOOL DI STRI CT
MENARD MANCR

MJURR LAW OFFI CE PLLC

REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC

ROSE LAW OFFI CE PLLC

SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER
SQUTHWEST TX ELECTRI C COOP

THE MENARD NEWS

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATI ON
TODD C SI MONS

WAGNER S TI RE AND AUTO REPAI R
WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

W GE NTON O L COVPANY

WOCODLEY & DUDLEY, LAWERS

KENNETH W RI CHARDSON

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100
MENARD COUNTY

| SS- DT

03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-06- 2018
03-06-2018
03-06- 2018
03-07-2018
03-07-2018
03-08-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018

03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-02- 2018
03-02-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-05-2018
03-06- 2018
03-06-2018
03-06- 2018
03-07-2018
03-07-2018
03-08-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0004

14, 803.
21, 801.

16, 602.
14’ 100.
20. 928.

1, 768.

15, 324.



03-31-2018
TI ME: 09: 13 AM

32688
32689
32690
32691
32692
32693
32694
32695
32696
32697
32698
32699
32700
32701
32702
32703
32704
32705
32706
32707
32708
32709
32710
32711

CHECK REQ STER -
FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2018

NAME- OF- PAYEE

WAGNER S TI RE AND AUTO REPAI R
UNI TED STATES PCSTAL SERVI CE

DI SH NETWORK | NC

DEBBI E STUCKEY

FI RST STATE BANK

TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
AT&T MOBI LI TY

COUNTY | NFORVATI ON RESOURCE AGENCY
FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS

Pl TNEY BOAES GLOBAL FI NANCI AL SERV
SAM S CLUB

UNI FI RST CORPORATI ON

VERI ZON BUSI NESS

WEST PUBLI SHI NG CO

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC

BLUE CRCSS BLUE SHI ELD OF TEXAS
US SCAP LLC

VERI ZON BUSI NESS

WACE WORKS | NC

PCSTMASTER

HEART OF TEXAS LOCK AND SAFE
AMERI CAN EXPRESS

ALLI SON JOHNSON

ARl ANA VALDEZ

CHARLOTTE ALBRECHT

DI AN HEFFI NGTON

DONNA  HARBOUR

ELI DA RAMON

JANI CE HARDESTY

KATHRYN HAVENS

LAVERNE BENTON

LI SA CLARK

NANCY JACOBY

PAT FORTENBERRY

LI SA A BROMWN

FI RST STATE BANK

KERR COUNTY FCU VI SA CARD

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

CNH CAPI TAL LLC

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC

HART | NTERCI VI C

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATI ON
RUNNELS COUNTY JAI L

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC
MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
XEROX FI NANCI AL SERVI CES

FI RST STATE BANK

TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
CHARLES L MCDONALD

TAC WORKERS' COVPENSATI ON POCL

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100
MENARD COUNTY

| SS- DT

03-12-2018
03-13-2018
03-14-2018
03-14-2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-16- 2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-19-2018
03-19-2018
03-20- 2018
03-20-2018
03-20- 2018
03-21-2018
03-21-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-23-2018
03-26- 2018
03-26-2018
03-26- 2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-28-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-31-2018

03-12-2018
03-13-2018
03-14-2018
03-14-2018
03-16-2018
03-16- 2018
03-16-2018
03-16- 2018
03-16-2018
03-16- 2018
03-16-2018
03-16- 2018
03-16-2018
03-16-2018
03-19-2018
03-19-2018
03-20- 2018
03-20-2018
03-20- 2018
03-21-2018
03-21-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-22-2018
03-23-2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-27-2018
03-28-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-31-2018

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0004



03-31-2018 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCQUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 3

TI ME: 09: 13 AM FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2018 MENARD COUNTY PREPARER: 0004
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 109 196, 047. 47
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 109 196, 047. 47



